Wheel Hub Bearing
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Dimensions(mm)

Wheel Bearing No I E C MpunoxeHue

DAC255200206A | 25 | 52 | 20.6 | 20.6 Fiat, Seat
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 Renault, Peugeot, Citroen
DAC255200206 | 25 | 52 | 20.6 | 20.6 Fiat, Seat
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 Renault, Peugeot, Citroen
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 Renault, Peugeot, Citroen
DAC27600050 27 | 60 50 50 Nissan
DAC28580042 28 ' 58 42 42 27BWDO01]
DAC28610042 28 | 61 42 42 TOYOTA
DAC30600037 30 60 37 37 Fiat, Lada, Lancia, Seat, Volvo
DAC30600337 30 | 60.03 | 37 37 Fiat, Lada, Lancia, Seat, Volvo
DAC30630042 30 | 63 42 42 30BWDO0O1A
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 34BWD03
DAC30650021 30 | 65 21 21
DAC32720345 32 | 72.03 | 45 45
DAC34620037 34 | 62 37 37 IR-8051

DAC34640037 34 64 37 37 Volkswagen, Lada, Opel, Chrysler

DAC34660037 34 | 66 37 37 Opel, Vauxhall
DAC35640037 | 35 64 37 37 510014
DAC35650035 35| 65 35 35 Renault
DAC35660032 35| 66 32 32 Citroen
DAC35660033 35 66 33 33 Volkswagen
DAC35660037 35 66 37 37 Volkswagen
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DAC35680037
DAC35680233/30
DAC35720028
DAC35720228
DAC35720033
DAC35720433
DAC35720233/31
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Fiat, Lancia, Seat, Volvo

Nissan, Zastava

Citroen, Peugeot, Renault, Simea
Citroen, Peugeot
Fiat, Lancia
35BWDO08A

BMW, Opel, Ford, Bedford, Vauxhall
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